
Ingredients: Yellow corn, canola oil, salt, calcium hydroxide. 
Allergen Status: May contain milk.

Nacho Chips Round

Handling Instructions
Shelf stable product.

Shelf Life
•	 4	months	Unopened.

Products Available
•	 Nacho	Chips	Yellow	Round	
•	 Nacho	Chips	Triangle	Yellow
•	 Nacho	Chips	Triangle	White
•	 Jalapeno	Cheese	Sauce
•	 Nacho	Cheese	Sauce	6	x	100	oz
•	 Chunky	Salsa	Regular	2	x	1	Gal
•	 Jalapeno	Peppers	8	x	80	oz

•	 A	lightly	salted	golden	yellow	toasted	corn	 
	 tortilla	chip,	with	good	bite	and	excellent	 
	 flavour.	Available	in	Round	or	Triangle	shape.			

Item 
Code 

Item Name Pk/Size UPC SCC
Item 
(L x W x H)

Item Weight
Net & Gross

Case 
(L x W x H)

Case Weight
Net & Gross

CuFt Tie/High

10109 Nacho Chips Round 6 x 2 lbs 800463101098 10800463101095
19.82 x 11.59 x 3.79 cm 
50.35” x 29.45” x 9.6”

0.91 kg  
2.0 lbs

0.91 kg  
2.01 lbs

49.2 x 40.4 x 32.5 cm 
19.37” x 15.9” x 12.8” 

5.4 kg 
12 lbs

5.61 kg 
12.36 lbs

2.28
6 x 7 = 42
cases per pallet

Nutrition Facts / Valeur nutrtitive
Per 18 chips (50 g)
Amount  % Daily Value 
Teneur  % valeur quotidenne

Fat / Lipides 15 g 23%

 Saturated / saturés 1 g 5%

 + Trans / trans 0 g

Cholesterol / Cholestérol 0 mg 0%

Sodium / Sodium 200 mg 8%

Vitamin A / Vitamine A 0%

Calcium / Calcium 0%

Carbohydrate / Glucides 26 g 9%

 Fibre / Fibres 3 g 19%

 Sugars / Sucres 0 g

Protein / Protéines 3 g 0%

Vitamin C / Vitamine C 0%

Iron / Fer 6%

Calories	250
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